Place

1

Group: SouthOgden

Total Time

12.5794
12.6633
12.7182
12.7393
12.8121
12.9373
13.1052
13.1361

Avg MPH
234.45

232.89
231.89
231.51
230.19
227.96
225.04
224.51

Primary
Racer

Flora S
Addie M
Emree M
Landon S
Millie S
Jane S
Dallin C

Beck S

Car Name

Speedy Flower
Flower Power
Star

Purple Thunder
Da Queen

Poka Dot Racer
Dallin Deluxe

Rocky Mountain

13.1512
13.2212

224.25
223.07

Acacia B

PJW

Flash

PJ Power

13.2364
13.4303
13.8434
13.8963
14.1773

222.81
219.59
213.04
PAVIVE
208.02

Maylee C
Carina C
Chloe C
Georgia S

Zane H

Pink Sparkle Speeder
Sparkle Barkle
Duck Mobile

Melon Blast

The Pickup Truck




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: SouthOgden

Total Time

12.7005
12.7101
12.8313
12.8362
12.8693
12.9621
13.0231
13.0744
13.4153
13.5105
14.2662
15.1912

Avg MPH
232.21

232.04
229.85
229.76
229.17
227.53
226.46
225.57

Youth
Racer

Parker1 G

Parker 2 G
Sunny B

Levi S

Car Name

The Fast Car
ZOOM

Gogan

The 2nd Fast Car
Bumble Bee
Fright Train
Strawberry
Pinky

Pet Shop

Dare Devil
Zombie Mobile
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Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: SouthOgden

Total Time

12.8153
12.8421
12.9390
13.1284
13.1493
13.2763
13.4102
14.0834
14.3223
14.7062

Avg MPH
230.13

229.65
227.93
224.64
224.29
222.14
219.92
209.41

Melanie E

Car Name

Spencer Killer
Spring Racer
Daisy Power
Fantastic Plastic
The Original
Mayhem
Grasshopper
Elmster
Jurassic Derby

Super Crooked




